THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR FRIDAY, THE 18™ SEPTEMBER, 2020
BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT -11.00 A.M

THE HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

AND

THE HON'BLE JUSTICE B.K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

SL. CASE
Nos. Nos.

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-738/2020

LY-754/2020
LY-787/2020
LY-788/2020

LY-789/2020
LY-790/2020
LY-791/2020
LY-792/2020
LY-793/2020
0. LY-794/2020

= © © N o o

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-289/2019

2. LY-666/2019
3. LY-931/2019

CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Nabakishore Rout

Juria Mallick
Adikand Biswal

Sunit Kumar Mishra

Haramohan Mahalik
Arjun Swain
Abhimanyu Swain
Laxmidhar Parida
Sabita Balabantaray
Hari Pradhan

Pradip Pradhan

Rabindra Nath Nayak
Ramesh Chandra Bhoi

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Dinesh Kumar Samal, Executive
Officer, Gandanali G.P. & others.
B.D.O., Surada.

Collector, Kendrapara.

Devi Prasad Mishra, Sr.
Pharmacist, O.S.M.C. & another.
B.D.O., Tihidi, Dist.- Bhadrak
Tahasildar, Nimapara.

Collector, Puri.

Tahasildar, Kanas.

Tahasildar, Kanas.

Tahasildar, Kanas.

Addl. Director General of Police,
Crime Branch.

BDO, Nimapada, Puri

Collector, Puri

Contd. To Page-02



SL.

CASE

Nos. Nos.

4.

LY-1030/2019

5. LY-1132/2019
6. LY-16/2020

7.
8.
9.

LY-59/2020
LY-65/2020
LY-66/2020

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

10.LY-399/2020

11.LY-517/2020

12.LY-545/2020
13.LY-636/2020

Bhuban Mohan Moharana
& others

Namita Panda

Bibhuti Bhushan Dash

Madhabi Sundarray
Arati Ratha
Jiten Kumar Swain

Batakrushna Pradhan

Alekha Chandra Tripathy

Swarnalata Dalei
Bibhuti Bhusan Dash

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Collector, Bhadrak

Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar
Present Sarapanch, Podadiha
G.P. and four others.
Collector, Puri.

Collector, Puri.

Collector, Puri.

Executive Engineer, (R&B) Dvn.,
Puri and another.

Managing Director, OMC Ltd.,
Bhubaneswar.

[IC, Nilgiri.

Collector, Khordha & another.

Cases posted on 27.08.2020 listed today for hearing.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-689/2019
LY-349/2019

LY-402/2019
LY-855/2019
LY-963/2019

LY-980/2019
LY-1000/2019

LY-255/2020
LY-256/2020
LY-257/2020

Afsari Bibi
Pabitra Kumar Pani

Panchanan Barik
Ashok Kumar Bhoi & other
Dashanath Pradhan

Nagen Kumar Mohanty

Charulata Sahoo & others

Gurubari Bewa
Bhagirathi Nayak
Bijay Kumar Samal

IIC, Salepur P.S
Ex-Sarapanch, Garodpur G.P
Executive Engg & Others

Joint Secy, H&FW Deptt.,Odisha
Tahasildar, Gop

Fakira karna,Agriculture Overseer
Chakuli Farm, D.D.A, Bargarh.
Dy. Director, Horticulture, Khordha
Tahasildar, Jatani

Collector, Khordha

Collector, Khordha

Collector, Khordha

Collector, Khordha

Contd. To Page-03



SL.

Nos.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

CASE
Nos.

LY-258/2020
LY-259/2020
LY-260/2020
LY-261/2020
LY-262/2020
LY-263/2020
LY-264/2020
LY-265/2020
LY-267/2020

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Narayan Panda
Debendra Mallick
Gouri Bewa

Prahallad Mahala
Debraj Panda

Bishnu Charan Mallick
Bharat Mallick

Kailash Das

Trilochan Jena

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Collector, Khordha
Collector, Khordha
Collector, Khordha
Collector, Khordha
Collector, Khordha
Collector, Khordha
Collector, Khordha
Collector, Khordha
Collector, Khordha

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER



